
  Ergebnisse - 3000m Frauen 

 St.Nr.  Name  Verein  Zeit  AK  AK Platz  Platz 

 747  DATTKE, Miriam  SCB Berlin  10:24.87  WJ U18  1  1 

 750  BERENFELD, Irina  SCC Berlin  11:03.07  W40  1  2 

 748  SEHRING, Noa  SCB Berlin  11:09.65  WJ U18  2  3 

 749  BERGEMANN, Luca  SCB Berlin  13:19.26  WJ U16  1  4 



  Ergebnisse - 5000m Männer BBM 

 St.Nr.  Name  Verein  Zeit  AK  Platz 

 664  KOBEL,Fabian  SC Potsdam  17:09.55  MJ U20  1 

 665  KARRAS,Conny  LC Cottbus  18:00.00  MJ U20  2 



  Ergebnisse - 5000m Frauen BBM 

 St.Nr.  Name  Verein  Zeit  AK  AK Platz  Platz 

 742  BRANDT, Victoria  SCC Berlin  17:23.99  WH  1  1 

 668  SCHULTZE-BERNDT, Carmen  LG Nord  18:37.09  WJ U20  1  2 

 666  BUSSE, Michelle  SC Potsdam  19:42.94  WJ U20  2  3 



  Ergebnisse - 5000m Frauen BBM 

 St.Nr.  Name  Verein  Zeit  AK  Platz 

 668  SCHULTZE-BERNDT,Carmen  LG Nord  18:37.09  WJ U20  1 

 666  BUSSE,Michelle  SC Potsdam  19:42.94  WJ U20  2 



  Ergebnisse - 10000m Männer/Senioren M30-45 BBM 

 St.Nr.  Name  Verein  Zeit  Gesamtplatz 

 620  CLARKSON,Fabian  SCB Berlin  30:22.61  1 

 619  WIENECKE,Jonas  VfV Spandau 1922  33:18.86  2 

 621  LECLERC,Emmanuel  SCB Berlin  33:45.88  3 

 624  MESCHER,Sebastian  SCC Berlin  34:01.79  4 

 623  SCHEULEN,Florian  SCC Berlin  35:21.92  5 

 671  FÖRSTER,Jan  LG Süd Berlin  35:35.30  6 

 670  REIF,Jens  LG Süd Berlin  36:21.26  7 

 625  HÖMBERG,Tobias  OSC Berlin  36:23.96  8 

 663  BENSCH,Thomas  SCB Berlin  37:00.46  9 

 630  SCHUMANN,Winfried  TuS Neukölln  37:59.30  10 

 631  WENZEL,Stephan  OSC Berlin  39:37.28  11 

 669  DAHN,Dr. Thilo  SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen  40:11.55  12 

 628  BEYER,Marc  LG Nord  46:04.36  13 

 629  HOFFMANN,Holger  SCC Berlin  47:31.28  14 



  Ergebnisse - 10000m Männer/Senioren M30-45 BBM 

 St.Nr.  Name  Verein  Zeit  AK  Platz 

 671  FÖRSTER,Jan  LG Süd Berlin  35:35.30  M35  1 

   Leistungsstandard (35:00) nicht erreicht. 

 625  HÖMBERG,Tobias  OSC Berlin  36:23.96  M35  2 

   Leistungsstandard (35:00) nicht erreicht. 

 670  REIF,Jens  LG Süd Berlin  36:21.26  M45  1 

 630  SCHUMANN,Winfried  TuS Neukölln  37:59.30  M45  2 

 631  WENZEL,Stephan  OSC Berlin  39:37.28  M45  3 

 669  DAHN,Dr. Thilo  SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen  40:11.55  M45  4 

 628  BEYER,Marc  LG Nord  46:04.36  M45  5 

 629  HOFFMANN,Holger  SCC Berlin  47:31.28  M45  6 



  Ergebnisse - 10000m Männer BBM Senioren M50+ 

 St.Nr.  Name  Verein  Zeit  AK  Platz 

 633  HEMPEL,Stephan  OSC Berlin  37:51.15  M50  1 

 634  RICHTER,Uwe  OSC Berlin  40:02.71  M50  2 

 635  RIEDEL,Stefan  Polizei SV Berlin  45:36.61  M50  3 

 638  RUSCH,Daniel  SCC Berlin  40:20.42  M55  1 

 637  JANOTTE,Ralf  Polizei SV Berlin  51:06.59  M55  2 

   Leistungsstandard (45:00) nicht erreicht. 

 639  KREIDNER,Helmut  SC Siemensstadt  36:54.00  M60  1 

 640  MÜLLER,Paul  VfL Tegel  44:00.84  M60  2 

 645  KYBORG,Horst  SC Siemensstadt  43:33.20  M65  1 

 644  KÖHNKE,Wilfried  Polizei SV Berlin  44:33.07  M65  2 

 641  BECKER,Ulrich  ESV Lok Potsdam  46:04.72  M65  3 

 642  BRÖHL,Hans-Peter  LG Nord  46:17.39  M65  4 

 643  KLAMMER,Ewald  PSB 24 Berlin  46:23.66  M65  5 

 646  SCHEER,Jonny  SC Siemensstadt  58:45.82  M65  6 

 647  FLECK,Heinrich  VfL Tegel  1:03:31.26  M70  1 

   Leistungsstandard (55:00) nicht erreicht. 

 648  BALKE,Ingo  VfL Tegel  1:02:44.84  M75  1 

   Leistungsstandard (60:00) nicht erreicht. 



  Ergebnisse - 10000m Männer BBM Senioren M50+ 

 St.Nr.  Name  Verein  Zeit  AK  Platz 



  Ergebnisse - 10000m Frauen BBM 

 St.Nr.  Name  Verein  Zeit  Gesamtplatz 

 651  AL-SAYAD,Mayada  1. Vfl Fort. Marzahn  35:54.66  1 

 655  SCHINDLER,Cornelia  SCC Berlin  35:58.96  2 

 654  KOIL,Annika  LTC Berlin  40:50.13  3 

 657  RENZ,Sylvia  OSC Berlin  42:32.96  4 

 660  SCHUBERT,Rita  Vfl Brandenburg  47:19.20  5 

 659  WALTER,Christine  WSG 1981 Königs Wusterhausen  47:39.14  6 

 658  RENNUNG,Bärbel  PSB 24 Berlin  47:43.84  7 

 656  KÜHN,Daniela  VfL Tegel  48:10.26  8 

 662  NIESER,Hiltrud  VfL Tegel  1:01:58.39  9 



  Ergebnisse - 10000m Frauen BBM 

 St.Nr.  Name  Verein  Zeit  AK  Platz 

 654  KOIL,Annika  LTC Berlin  40:50.13  W30  1 

 655  SCHINDLER,Cornelia  SCC Berlin  35:58.96  W35  1 

 656  KÜHN,Daniela  VfL Tegel  48:10.26  W40  1 

   Leistungsstandard (43:00) nicht erreicht. 

 657  RENZ,Sylvia  OSC Berlin  42:32.96  W45  1 

 659  WALTER,Christine  WSG 1981 Königs Wusterhausen  47:39.14  W55  1 

 658  RENNUNG,Bärbel  PSB 24 Berlin  47:43.84  W55  2 

 660  SCHUBERT,Rita  Vfl Brandenburg  47:19.20  W60  1 

 662  NIESER,Hiltrud  VfL Tegel  1:01:58.39  W65  1 
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